
2020 Masters Track Nationals

Date: 12th - 15th March 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Noonan Organiser:  Cycing Australia
Thursday, March 12 2020 1:43:02pm
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Event 16a: WMAS 2 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 7 Alicia VON BRANDENSTEIN (Hamilton Cycling Club) 2:50.171
Lap 1 24.471 24.471 (1)
Lap 2 19.544 44.016 (1)
Lap 3 20.672 1:04.688 (1)
Lap 4 21.343 1:26.031 (1)
Lap 5 21.442 1:47.474 (1)
Lap 6 21.429 2:08.903 (1)
Lap 7 21.022 2:29.925 (1)
Lap 8 20.246 2:50.171 (1)

2. 6 Tineeke TUCKER (Rockhampton  Cycle Club) 2:55.607 +5.43
Lap 1 25.897 25.897 (2)
Lap 2 19.782 45.679 (2)
Lap 3 20.411 1:06.090 (2)
Lap 4 21.295 1:27.386 (2)
Lap 5 21.861 1:49.247 (2)
Lap 6 22.239 2:11.486 (2)
Lap 7 22.330 2:33.817 (2)
Lap 8 21.790 2:55.607 (2)


